PULLMAN DUBAI
DOWNTOWN

MARASI DRIVE, BUSINESS
BAY, P.O. BOX 413311, DUBAI
U.A.E.



Director of Sales & Marketing

Elie Jawich

Elie. JAWICH@accor.com
+971 (04) 369 0070

Rooms Division Manager

Wael Haddad
Wael.haddad@accor.com

+971 (04) 369 0000

NOM DU DOCUMENT // PULLMAN // MAI 2013 // 2



mailto:Elie.JAWICH@accor.com

Director of Food & Beverage

Andrew Vieira

Andrew.VIEIRA@accor.com
+971 (04) 369 0025

Assistant Reservation Manager

Arjun Mahindru

Arjun.MAHINDRU@accor.com
+971 ( 04) 369 0081
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Concierge Supervisor

Rol Bahadur
Rol.BAHADUR@accor.com
+971 (04) 369 0070
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